
 

 

 
 

Chiaffredo Rinaudo new CFO  

of the Snai Group 
 

 

 

Milan, 22 January 2016 – In order to kick-start a new phase of growth and strengthening, 

Snai installed Chiaffredo Rinaudo at the helm of the Group’s Administration, Finance and 

Control Department following the integration of the Cogemat Group/Cogetech with Snai 

Spa. 

 

   Chiaffredo Rinaudo will be responsible for devising the financial strategy for all Group 

companies, in order to obtain financial resources and ensure business development over 

the medium/long-term, supervising administrative, financial and control activities in 

observance of the applicable regulations, as well as the purchase process for all Group 

companies, analysing the macro-economic trends and handling communications with 

shareholders, stakeholders and the independent auditors.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
For more information 
Ad Hoc Communication Advisors 

Giorgio Zambeletti - Tel. +39 02.7606741 - e-mail giorgio.zambeletti@ahca.it  
Demos Nicola - Mobile +39 335.1415583 - e-mail demos.nicola@ahca.it  

 

Snai S.p.A. external relations and press office 

Valeria Baiotto - Tel. +39.02.4821.6254 - Mobile +39.334.600.6818 - e-mail valeria.baiotto@snai.it  
Giovanni Fava - Tel. +39.02.4821.6208 - Mobile +39.334.600.6819 - e-mail giovanni.fava@snai.it  
Luigia Membrino - Tel. +39.02.4821.6217 - Mobile +39.348.9740.032 - e-mail luigia.membrino@snai.it  
Sara Belluzzi – Mobile +39 349.3825605 - e-mail sara.belluzzi@ cogetech.it ufficiostampa@cogetech.it  
 

 

 

 


